
Your Guide to



Core Values

Team Standards

Commitment: 
our agents are committed to their real estate career

Growth
we are constantly looking for ways to grow

Contribution
we are always willing to help our fellow team members 

Responsibility
we take responsibility for both successes and failures

Consistency
day in and day out, we work hard

Hustle
we will out work anyone and everyone 

Excellence
if you wont give it your all, dont even start

communicative with leads and staff

Showing up to team events/ Training whenever
possible



FollowUpBoss

YLopo

Fello

Premier Agent

Click contracts

KVcore

FB workplace

slack

maverick

Canva

Resources at a glance 



Services at a glance

marketing options

Transaction Coordination - $220                  Level 5+ - $180
Add Listing Coordination - $180                      Level 5+ - $140

Listing Coordination- $220                                Level 5+ - $180

Photo packages (Standard 25 Shots) - $189

Floor Plan - $99

Drone Shots - $55 for 3

Additional Photos - $50 per 10

Green photos - $129

Separate Exterior - $129

Separate Interiors - $129

3D tour - $189

Slideshow - $99

Virtual Staging - $39 per photo

Twilight - $139

Team Provided: 

General Team included listing signs

General Team included open house signs 

General Team brochures - Buyer & Seller

personalized listing signs - $150 Each

personalized open house signs - 95 per 10

Metal Stakes - $289 per 10

A frame metal - $401 per 5

personalized buyer brochures - $150 per 25

personalized seller brochures - $150 per 25



LEVEL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

FROM

$-

$40,001

$80,001

$150,001

$200,001

$250,001

$300,001

TO

$40,000

$80,000

$150,000

$200,000

$250,000

$300,000

+unlimited

AGENT SPLIT

50

60

70

75

80

85

92

additional admin fee bonus of $150 per file

Additional 5% team lead split bonus

Commission schedule 

RECURRING FEES

Extras
Recruitment bonus - distributed through first tm transactions
LEVEL 1 & 2 - $300, level 3 - $300x2  LEVEL 4+ - $300x3

LEGACY AGENTS - agents 4+ years with team - immune from declining
levels. Minimum of 6 transactions per year to maintain.

$4,000 EXP capp - 80/20 split - Then $75 per transaction 

$92.12 Tech. Fee monthly for eXp platforms

A members level is determined by previous 12 months production. 
A member can accelerate any number of levels ahead in a 12 month span.
The max number of levels a member can go down after 12 month reset is
1. The GCI is based on the income generated into the company, less any
referral fees paid out on top. Agents may use any source of business to
contribute to their level. 



Mentor program

Our team has a 1 on 1 mentor program available to
any agent on the team. 

all level 1 & 2 agents will automaticaly be enrolled
to the mentor program and have a success coach
assigned to them. 

our mentor program includes 3 buy side
transactions & 3 Sell side transactions. 

The mentor compensation comes in the form of 10%
commission from the agents side, off the top of the
transaction. 

once you have graduated from the mentor prgram
you will still have a sales manager for deal
specific questions as well as the team’s continuous
structures based on needed help. 

in the event you do not want to leave the mentor
program and would like to opt back in to the
mentor program you may opt back in on a deal by
deal basis.

In the event this is the case - connect with your
success coach or communicate with Amelia the
interest in staying in the program. 



LEVEL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

FROM

$-

$40,001

$80,001

$150,001

$200,001

$250,001

$300,001

TO

$40,000

$80,000

$150,000

$200,000

$250,000

$300,000

+unlimited

Team M SPLIT

50

60

70

75

80

84

88

Team Leads Option

RECURRING FEES

Extras
LEGACY AGENTS - agents 4+ years with team - immune from declining
levels. Minimum of 6 transactions per year to maintain.

$4,000 EXP capp - 80/20 split - Then $75 per transaction 

$92.12 Tech. Fee monthly for eXp platforms

A members level is determined by previous 12 months production. 
A member can accelerate any number of levels ahead in a 12 month span.
The max number of levels a member can go down after 12 month reset is
1. The GCI is based on the income generated into the company, less any
referral fees paid out on top. Agents may use any source of business to
contribute to their level. 

Team L Split

10

10

10

5

5

5

5


