YOUR GUIDE TO

ELEVATED REALTY GROUP



CORE VALUES

COMMITMENT:

OUR AGENTS ARE COMMITTED TO THEIR REAL ESTATE CAREER

GROWTH

WE ARE CONSTANTLY LOOKING FOR WAYS TO GROW

CONTRIBUTION

WE ARE ALWAYS WILLING TO HELP OUR FELLOW TEAM MEMBERS

RESPONSIBILITY

WE TAKE RESPONSIBILITY FOR BOTH SUCCESSES AND FAILURES

CONSISTENCY

DAY IN AND DAY OUT, WE WORK HARD

HUSTLE

WE WILL OUT WORK ANYONE AND EVERYONE

EXCELLENCE

IF YOU WONT GIVE IT YOUR ALL, DONT EVEN START

TEAM STANDARDS

COMMUNICATIVE WITH LEADS AND STAFF

Showing up to team events/ Training whenever possible

RESOURCES AT A GLANCE

fub FollowUpBoss

ylopo YLOPO

fello Fello

2 Zillow PREMIER AGENT

CLICK CONTRACTS

CORE KVCORE

workplace FB WORKPLACE

#slack SLACK

MAVERICK
MAJUREMENT ACCOUNTABILITY VISIBILITY

MAVERICK

Canva Canva

SERVICES AT A GLANCE

Transaction Coordination - \$220 Level 5+ - \$180 Add Listing Coordination - \$180 Level 5+ - \$140

Listing Coordination- \$220 Level 5+ - \$180

Photo Packages (Standard 25 Shots) - \$189
Floor Plan - \$99
Drone Shots - \$55 for 3
Additional Photos - \$50 per 10
Green Photos - \$129
Separate Exterior - \$129
Separate Interiors - \$129
3D tour - \$189
Slideshow - \$99
Virtual Staging - \$39 per photo
Twilight - \$139

MARKETING OPTIONS

TEAM PROVIDED:

General Team included listing signs General Team included open house signs General Team brochures - Buyer & Seller

personalized listing signs - \$150 Each personalized open house signs - 95 per 10 Metal Stakes - \$289 per 10 A frame metal - \$401 per 5 personalized buyer brochures - \$150 per 25 personalized seller brochures - \$150 per 25

COMMISSION SCHEDULE

LEVEL	FROM	ТО	AGENT SPLIT
1	\$ -	\$40,000	50
2	\$40,001	\$80,000	60
3	\$80,001	\$150,000	70
4	\$150,001	\$200,000	75
5	\$200,001	\$250,000	80
6	\$250,001	\$300,000	85
7	\$300,001	+UNLIMITED	92

ADDITIONAL ADMIN FEE BONUS OF \$150 PER FILE

Additional 5% team lead split bonus

A members level is determined by previous 12 months production. A member can accelerate any number of levels ahead in a 12 month span. The max number of levels a member can go down after 12 month reset is 1. The GCI is based on the income generated into the company, less any referral fees paid out on top. Agents may use any source of business to contribute to their level.

RECURRING FEES

\$4,000 EXP CAPP - 80/20 SPLIT - THEN \$75 PER TRANSACTION
\$92.12 TECH. FEE MONTHLY FOR EXP PLATFORMS

EXTRAS

- RECRUITMENT BONUS DISTRIBUTED THROUGH FIRST TM TRANSACTIONS LEVEL 1 & 2 - \$300, LEVEL 3 - \$300x2 LEVEL 4+ - \$300x3
- LEGACY AGENTS AGENTS 4+ YEARS WITH TEAM IMMUNE FROM DECLINING LEVELS. MINIMUM OF 6 TRANSACTIONS PER YEAR TO MAINTAIN.

MENTOR PROGRAM

Our team has a 1 on 1 mentor program available to any agent on the team.

ALL LEVEL 1 & 2 AGENTS WILL AUTOMATICALY BE ENROLLED TO THE MENTOR PROGRAM AND HAVE A SUCCESS COACH ASSIGNED TO THEM.

our mentor program includes 3 buy side transactions & 3 Sell side transactions.

The mentor compensation comes in the form of 10% commission from the agents side, off the top of the transaction.

ONCE YOU HAVE GRADUATED FROM THE MENTOR PRGRAM YOU WILL STILL HAVE A SALES MANAGER FOR DEAL SPECIFIC QUESTIONS AS WELL AS THE TEAM'S CONTINUOUS STRUCTURES BASED ON NEEDED HELP.

IN THE EVENT YOU DO NOT WANT TO LEAVE THE MENTOR PROGRAM AND WOULD LIKE TO OPT BACK IN TO THE MENTOR PROGRAM YOU MAY OPT BACK IN ON A DEAL BY DEAL BASIS.

In the event this is the case - connect with your success coach or communicate with Amelia the interest in staying in the program.

TEAM LEADS OPTION

LEVEL	FROM	ТО	TEAM M SPLIT	TEAM L SPLIT
1	\$ -	\$40,000	50	10
2	\$40,001	\$80,000	60	10
3	\$80,001	\$150,000	70	10
4	\$150,001	\$200,000	75	5
5	\$200,001	\$250,000	80	5
6	\$250,001	\$300,000	84	5
7	\$300,001	+UNLIMITED	88	5

A members level is determined by previous 12 months production. A member can accelerate any number of levels ahead in a 12 month span. The max number of levels a member can go down after 12 month reset is 1. The GCI is based on the income generated into the company, less any referral fees paid out on top. Agents may use any source of business to contribute to their level.

RECURRING FEES

\$4,000 EXP CAPP - 80/20 SPLIT - THEN \$75 PER TRANSACTION
\$92.12 TECH. FEE MONTHLY FOR EXP PLATFORMS

EXTRAS

 LEGACY AGENTS - AGENTS 4+ YEARS WITH TEAM - IMMUNE FROM DECLINING LEVELS. MINIMUM OF 6 TRANSACTIONS PER YEAR TO MAINTAIN.